
Perbacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pettinelli Riccardo (10/1433) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 6 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 12 3 7

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 4 12 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 2 1 1 4 7 3 1 4 8

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 4 12 4 6 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 1 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 4 9 1 2 1 2

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti  Matteo (10/993) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Becchetti Michael 10/800 22 55 2,50

Pettinelli Riccardo 10/1433 21 53 2,52

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 19 49 2,58

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 20 41 2,05

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 32 38 1,19

Rotini Moeris 10/264 24 37 1,54

Taddei Pietro 10/198 14 23 1,64

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 4 10 2,50

Cecchetti  Matteo 10/993 4 7 1,75

I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casagrande Filippo (10/1512) 4 6 3 2 4 6 3 8 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 11 4 5

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 3 3 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 5 2 3 2 0 4 10 2 4 4 5

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 2

Tosti Matteo (10/1326) 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 12 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 1 3 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 1 4 3 4 11 2 4 2 4

Vannoni Antonello (10/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casagrande Filippo 10/1512 36 66 1,83

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 33 52 1,58

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 34 47 1,38

Tosti Matteo 10/1326 18 44 2,44

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 18 34 1,89

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 21 33 1,57

Vannoni Antonello 10/1525 0 0 0,00

Fuorigioco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brugnoni Filippo (10/1401) 2 0 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 10 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 9

Servettini Thomas (10/1503) 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5

Orlandi Matteo (10/1407) 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 2

Dottori Michele (10/1399) 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7

Roscini Alessandro (10/1419) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 0 2 0

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brugnoni Filippo 10/1401 36 60 1,67

Servettini Thomas 10/1503 36 46 1,28

Orlandi Matteo 10/1407 38 46 1,21

Dottori Michele 10/1399 28 41 1,46

Roscini Alessandro 10/1419 22 3 0,14

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 0 0 0,00



Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trastulli Tommaso (10/1462) 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 5 4 9

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 2 3 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 5 3 6

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 8

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 2 0 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementi Diego (10/1557) 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merli Francesco (10/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trastulli Tommaso 10/1462 34 50 1,47

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 29 43 1,48

Petrova Marieta 10/293 24 34 1,42

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 16 22 1,38

Urbani Roberto 10/294 23 22 0,96

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 5 8 1,60

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 14 7 0,50

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 4 5 1,25

Clementi Diego 10/1557 8 5 0,62

Merli Francesco 10/413 3 0 0,00

Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campone Marco (10/838) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 9

Binaglia Marco (10/1415) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 3 4 5

Cristallini Augusto (10/1535) 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 3 2 0

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 1

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 1

Pammelati Filippo (10/1416) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campone Marco 10/838 32 67 2,09

Binaglia Marco 10/1415 38 59 1,55

Cristallini Augusto 10/1535 28 40 1,43

Disco Valentino 10/1334 30 37 1,23

Goretti Franco 10/1335 22 20 0,91

Pammelati Filippo 10/1416 10 9 0,90

The Punisher Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barneschi Simone (10/1472) 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 4

Luiso Nicoletta (10/1116) 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 11 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 4 4 8

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5

Passeri Roberto (10/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 10 2 3 0 0

Micheli Anastasia  (10/1523) 4 1 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 0 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 2

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 0 0 4 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barneschi Simone 10/1472 32 62 1,94

Luiso Nicoletta 10/1116 36 57 1,58

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 34 55 1,62

Passeri Roberto 10/1603 14 20 1,43

Micheli Anastasia 10/1523 32 19 0,59

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 12 14 1,17


